



\$~83

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 164/2024, CRL.M.A. 37900/2024, CRL.M.A.
37901/2024, CRL.M.A. 37902/2024

VIVIDH GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vishal Prasad with Ms. Ritika
Sethi, Advocates.

versus

BHAWNA GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER
17.12.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 13th January 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

DECEMBER 17, 2024

ds